



\$~48

* **IN THE HIGH COURT OF DELHI AT NEW DELHI**

+ **CS(OS) 548/2023**

NITIN JAIN

.....Plaintiff

Through: **Mr. Rupesh Tyagi and Mr. Tarun
Nanda, Advocates**

versus

ANKIT JAIN AND ORS

.....Defendants

Through: **Mr. Ranvir Singh, Advocate (through
VC)**

CORAM:

HON'BLE MS. JUSTICE MANMEET PRITAM SINGH ARORA

ORDER

%

17.03.2025

List for framing of issues on 21.04.2025.

MARCH 17, 2025/msh

MANMEET PRITAM SINGH ARORA, J

Click here to check corrigendum, if any